
c=HC iEr Northern Power Generation Company Limited #S&b'r.. 
ThermalPower Complex, Mehmood Kot Road, Muzaffargarh lGry

Monager lsupply Chain) Phone: 066-9200197 & t'-ax: 066-9200195

No. cEo/MzclM'sc/PPRA/r-sc-tsr/ 8;(65. 66 Daredt lL/ lJllzoz+

Assistant Director-ll,
PPRA,lslamabad.
Fax: 051'9219149

sUbJECT] . GHCL TENDER NOTICE AGAINST TENDER NO. T'SC-153'

Kindly arrange to upload the below mentioned Tender Notice on PPPr4',s website at the earliest.

The invoice may be raised to NPGCL, TPs, MuzaffarSarh.
The procurement will be made out ofbudget allocation for the yeat 2o23-2024'

1

Date &Time of

07.77.2024
@ 1200Hrs.,
(Thursday)

The Firms / Contractor reglsrer with PEc having experience olsuch work ar

eli ible to artici
Tenders rvill be issued a nst onl written a lication

ELIGIBII-IT}'

NOTE.I

MANAGER (supply chaln)
NPGCL, GENCO.III
Copy tor

1

The Blds shall submit
PER PPRA RULES 3

,PPRA,ORC,PK..
REIECT ALL.BIbt\
A BrD 0R PROpqSAt
NOUNCEY}.NY PUB
THE TENDEh WILL

Tenders must accompany an Bid securiry Rs. 35,000/- in favo!r ofNPGCL.

CENco-lll, TPs, Muzaffargarh in Shape of CDR/Pay order of total olfered rate

must be altached with the bld as per PPRA Rule-z5.

TENDER CAN BE

PURCHASED Foundation (OPF) BuildinS, Shah-Rah'E-ramhoriat, Se€tor C'5/2, Islamabad.

2, O/O CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICE& NPCCL, CENCO.III, TPS, MUZAFFARGARH

3. O/O CHIEF RESIDENT REPRESENTATIVE, WAPDA, C-26, Block 5, sardar Ali Sabr

Ila bid foulrd without less bid securi will be re ected accordi
1. o/0 GENco HoLDINC CoMPANY LIMITED, 1st Floor, Overseas Pakista

Road CuLshan-e'l bal, Xarachi
Rs.100O/- Each Tender (N0N.REFUNDABLE) & Rs.1200/' Each Tender

NON.REFUNDABL BY POST

0/o MANACER (Supply Chain , NPGCL, GENCO-III, TPS, MUZAFFARGARH

"HIs 
CAN 8[ DoWNLoADED FRoM PPRA wEBS]TE: www

CEO CENCO-III, NPCCL, TPS, MUZAFFARGARH MAY

PROPOSALS AT ANY TIME PRIOR TO THE ACCEPTANCE OF

PER PPRA RULE NO 33(1), IN CASE GOVERNMENT AN

HOLIDAY OR DUE TO UNAVOIDABLE CIRCUMSTANCES,

OPENED ON THE N EXT WORKING DAY,

in Single Stage Single Env(9pe Procedur

0

LI
B

Ui\x

Lastdate & time
'ofrcceli'Ins

ofM flssue

07.11.2024
Upto 1130Hrs.

[Thursday)

Dismantlint ofDama8ed
Insu)ation & FixinB of New

Insulation with Gl Sheets on
various Locations of Boiler &
Turbine Unit No. 1 & 3,
Phase-1, TPS, Muzafhrgarh.

06.L7.2024
upto 1630Hrs.
(wednesday]

T-SC-153

TIND[R TEE

PLIICE OF OPENING

NOTE.II

1, Plant Manager, Phase'1, NPGCL, GENCO-Ill, TPS, Muzaffargarh

2. Manager (Aicounts), NPGCL, CENCO'lll, TPS, Muzaffargarh --
s, eps ti chief e,iecur;ve ofticer, NPCcL, GENco'lll, TPs, Muzaflargarh

@ cun',s"rnn.,


